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DOSSIER RESULTAT



UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

1 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 10007282155 49760160540 Senior
2 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 10070389042 49760160468 Espoir ESP

3 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN 10067839558 49140010124 Espoir ESP

4 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10023518743 49505180137 Espoir ESP

5 GILLES CYPRIEN FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10023514295 49500930427 Espoir ESP

6 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX 10024439738 49143900368 Master M4

7 BULOT Steve ES CAEN 10024484194 49140010248 Master M4

8 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10011250970 49503420028 Master M4

9 THOMINE Yaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10068086506 49144170246 Espoir ESP

10 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10014342341 49503490091 Senior
11 PATOUX CYRILLE VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 10007126046 52440080411 Senior
12 SIMON Yohann USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10067892304 49760230538 Espoir ESP

13 JAMOT Julien VC ROUEN 76 10015481180 49760160496 Senior
14 COLLINET Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10011450529 49505180293 Senior

15 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10002689813 49505180072 Master M3

16 THEVENET David USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10109592604 49760230487 Master M4

17 SCHROTZENBERGER Quentin VC ROUEN 76 10070389143 49760160515 Espoir ESP

18 DELARUE Max VC ROUEN 76 10066969184 49760160559 Espoir ESP

19 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069360842 49505180283 Espoir ESP

20 BERNIER Emilien UC DARNETAL 10067430946 49760610249 Espoir ESP

21 MUZARD Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC 10076547229 49502170434 Senior

22 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10071202731 49501900423 Espoir ESP

23 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 10025116516 53130850995 Master M4

24 GARNIER Francis VC BOCAGE VIRE 10110286960 49140980299 Master M4

25 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10065980087 49760230519 Espoir ESP

26 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10024456108 49503420018 Senior M3

27 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 10025382153 49760160499 Senior
28 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10011964831 49760230548 Senior
29 COUBRAY Erwan VC LISIEUX 10109866123 49140370362 Senior

30 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC 10024734172 49502170136 Senior
32 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES 10099070730 49144520208 Senior
33 SYDONIE Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10104279024 49501900417 Espoir ESP

34 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10011211059 49505270075 Senior
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UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

1 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 10007282155 49760160540 Senior
2 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 10070389042 49760160468 Espoir ESP

3 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN 10067839558 49140010124 Espoir ESP

4 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10023518743 49505180137 Espoir ESP

5 GILLES CYPRIEN FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10023514295 49500930427 Espoir ESP

6 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX 10024439738 49143900368 Master M4

7 BULOT Steve ES CAEN 10024484194 49140010248 Master M4

8 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10011250970 49503420028 Master M4

10 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10014342341 49503490091 Senior
11 PATOUX CYRILLE VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 10007126046 52440080411 Senior
12 SIMON Yohann USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10067892304 49760230538 Espoir ESP

13 JAMOT Julien VC ROUEN 76 10015481180 49760160496 Senior
14 COLLINET Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10011450529 49505180293 Senior
15 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10002689813 49505180072 Master M3

16 THEVENET David USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10109592604 49760230487 Master M4

17 SCHROTZENBERGER Quentin VC ROUEN 76 10070389143 49760160515 Espoir ESP

18 DELARUE Max VC ROUEN 76 10066969184 49760160559 Espoir ESP

19 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069360842 49505180283 Espoir ESP

20 BERNIER Emilien UC DARNETAL 10067430946 49760610249 Espoir ESP

21 MUZARD Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC 10076547229 49502170434 Senior
22 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10071202731 49501900423 Espoir ESP

23 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 10025116516 53130850995 Master M4

25 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10065980087 49760230519 Espoir ESP

26 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10024456108 49503420018 Senior M3

27 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 10025382153 49760160499 Senior
28 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10011964831 49760230548 Senior
29 COUBRAY Erwan VC LISIEUX 10109866123 49140370362 Senior
30 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC 10024734172 49502170136 Senior
33 SYDONIE Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10104279024 49501900417 Espoir ESP

34 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10011211059 49505270075 Senior
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 10007282155 49760160540 Senior

2 5 GILLES CYPRIEN FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10023514295 49500930427 Espoir

3 2 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 10070389042 49760160468 Espoir

4 4 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10023518743 49505180137 Espoir

5 10 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10014342341 49503490091 Senior

6 13 JAMOT Julien VC ROUEN 76 10015481180 49760160496 Senior

7 19 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069360842 49505180283 Espoir

8 27 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 10025382153 49760160499 Senior

9 28 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10011964831 49760230548 Senior

10 3 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN 10067839558 49140010124 Espoir

11 12 SIMON Yohann USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10067892304 49760230538 Espoir

12 6 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX 10024439738 49143900368 Master

13 18 DELARUE Max VC ROUEN 76 10066969184 49760160559 Espoir

14 34 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10011211059 49505270075 Senior

15 7 BULOT Steve ES CAEN 10024484194 49140010248 Master

16 8 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10011250970 49503420028 Master

17 15 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10002689813 49505180072 Master

18 30 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC 10024734172 49502170136 Senior

19 14 COLLINET Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10011450529 49505180293 Senior

20 26 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10024456108 49503420018 Senior

21 29 COUBRAY Erwan VC LISIEUX 10109866123 49140370362 Senior

22 17 SCHROTZENBERGER Quentin VC ROUEN 76 10070389143 49760160515 Espoir + 1tour

23 20 BERNIER Emilien UC DARNETAL 10067430946 49760610249 Espoir

24 33 SYDONIE Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10104279024 49501900417 Espoir

25 21 MUZARD Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC 10076547229 49502170434 Senior

26 25 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10065980087 49760230519 Espoir

27 23 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 10025116516 53130850995 Master
11 PATOUX CYRILLE VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 10007126046 52440080411 Senior DNF

16 THEVENET David USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10109592604 49760230487 Master DNF

22 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10071202731 49501900423 Espoir DNF
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

1 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN 10067839558 49140010124 Espoir 16

2 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10023518743 49505180137 Espoir 30

3 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10011250970 49503420028 Master 38

4 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069360842 49505180283 Espoir 38

5 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10002689813 49505180072 Master 46

6 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 10070389042 49760160468 Espoir 46

7 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10011211059 49505270075 Senior 48

8 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10014342341 49503490091 Senior 49

9 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10067839255 49505180240 Espoir 49

10 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10024456108 49503420018 Senior 56

11 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 10007282155 49760160540 Senior 61

12 GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX 10083164144 49143900345 Espoir 61

13 VALOGNES Thibault VC ROUEN 76 10016518373 49760160508 Espoir 61

14 DELAPLACE Anthony AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10005874645 49500100386 Elite 61

15 GILLES CYPRIEN FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10023514295 49500930427 Espoir 62

16 BULOT Steve ES CAEN 10024484194 49140010248 Master 62

17 THOMINE Yaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10068086506 49144170246 Espoir 62

18 DELARUE Max VC ROUEN 76 10066969184 49760160559 Espoir 63

19 DELPRAT Steven ES TORIGNI 10013673748 49500930344 Senior 63

20 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC 10024734172 49502170136 Senior 64

21 LEBATARD Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10067141966 49505270084 Espoir 64

22 ADAM Maxime UC BRICQUEBEC 10073235788 49502170081 Espoir 65

23 JAMOT Julien VC ROUEN 76 10015481180 49760160496 Senior 66

24 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 10025382153 49760160499 Senior 68

25 CLOUAIRE Raphaël TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10067201984 49505270093 Espoir 68

26 ADAM Guillaume TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10073235586 49505270073 Espoir 68

27 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10011964831 49760230548 Senior 69

28 DEROBERT Damien ES CAEN 10014219978 49140010311 Master 69

29 GUEGUEN Jordan UST EQUEURDREVILLE 10026346800 49501260119 Senior 70

30 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 10025116516 53130850995 Master 71

31 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10071202731 49501900423 Espoir 71

32 SIMON Yohann USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10067892304 49760230538 Espoir 71

33 PAINS Xavier FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10066338179 49145240011 Espoir 71

34 DANGER Clément CS GRAVENCHON 10012183281 49761250135 Master 71

35 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX 10024439738 49143900368 Master 72

36 GARNIER Francis VC BOCAGE VIRE 10110286960 49140980299 Master 72

37 QUINDRY Emeric ES TORIGNI 10026190889 49500930346 Espoir 73

38 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10024844007 49500410056 Master 73

39 COLLINET Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10011450529 49505180293 Senior 74

40 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10065980087 49760230519 Espoir 74

41 QUESNEL Dorian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10025707711 49503490284 Senior 74

42 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10089199463 49500100440 Master 74

43 LAY David UC BRICQUEBEC 10024462572 49502170422 Master 74

44 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10027775326 49144490012 Master 74

45 MABIRE Maxime UST EQUEURDREVILLE 10025633141 49501260110 Senior 75

46 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES 10099070730 49144520208 Senior 75

47 MONCUIT Florian UC BRICQUEBEC 10087675250 49502170404 Espoir 76

48 THEVENET David USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10109592604 49760230487 Master 76

49 COUBRAY Erwan VC LISIEUX 10109866123 49140370362 Senior 78

50 SCHROTZENBERGER Quentin VC ROUEN 76 10070389143 49760160515 Espoir 78

51 BERNIER Emilien UC DARNETAL 10067430946 49760610249 Espoir 78

52 SYDONIE Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10104279024 49501900417 Espoir 78
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

COUPE DE NORMANDIE - RMPRO CROSS / FLAMANVILLE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINALE  (Masters, Espoirs, Seniors)

23/01/22

53 MUZARD Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC 10076547229 49502170434 Senior 78

54 POSTEL Thomas UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 10071202024 49505420015 Espoir 78

55 PONCHELLE Thomas VC PACEEN 10067231892 49270300310 Espoir 78

56 LETOUPIN Mathis UC BRICQUEBEC 10067144289 49502170032 Espoir 78

57 THORNTON Brendan AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10087835908 49501900421 Senior 78

58 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN 10104707642 49140010274 Senior 78

59 PATOUX CYRILLE VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 10007126046 52440080411 Senior 78

60 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC 10025017593 49502170207 Senior 78

61 FAUVEL Vincent UST EQUEURDREVILLE 10025501886 49501260111 Senior 78

62 BIESEMANS Han VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10102001342 49503420120 Master 78

63 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT 10025532606 49141410014 Master 78

64 TOLLEMER Benoit LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10027346203 49502310051 Master 78

65 DELPRAT Didier VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL 10063180124 49505470039 Master 78

66 CAPEL Vicent ES LITTRY 10121858151 49141350078 Master 78

67 LAURENT Gérard LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10024890180 49502310180 Master 78

INFORMATIQUE : MATTEO RUET 23/01/22 17:41



UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

Espoir (Hommes) (26) :

1 LEVEEL Kyllian ES CAEN 10067839558 49140010124 Espoir 16

2 GUERET Théo MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10023518743 49505180137 Espoir 30

3 BRAMOULLE Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069360842 49505180283 Espoir 38

4 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris VC ROUEN 76 10070389042 49760160468 Espoir 46

5 GUILBERT Clément MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10067839255 49505180240 Espoir 49

6 GALLIENNE Antonin AC BAYEUX 10083164144 49143900345 Espoir 61

7 VALOGNES Thibault VC ROUEN 76 10016518373 49760160508 Espoir 61

8 GILLES CYPRIEN FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10023514295 49500930427 Espoir 62

9 THOMINE Yaël EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10068086506 49144170246 Espoir 62

10 DELARUE Max VC ROUEN 76 10066969184 49760160559 Espoir 63

11 LEBATARD Paul TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10067141966 49505270084 Espoir 64

12 ADAM Maxime UC BRICQUEBEC 10073235788 49502170081 Espoir 65

13 CLOUAIRE Raphaël TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10067201984 49505270093 Espoir 68

14 ADAM Guillaume TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10073235586 49505270073 Espoir 68

15 TRUFFAUT Baptiste AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10071202731 49501900423 Espoir 71

16 SIMON Yohann USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10067892304 49760230538 Espoir 71

17 PAINS Xavier FIMA-CYRPEO-ALIAN 10066338179 49145240011 Espoir 71

18 QUINDRY Emeric ES TORIGNI 10026190889 49500930346 Espoir 73

19 CHODAN Mathias USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10065980087 49760230519 Espoir 74

20 MONCUIT Florian UC BRICQUEBEC 10087675250 49502170404 Espoir 76

21 SCHROTZENBERGER Quentin VC ROUEN 76 10070389143 49760160515 Espoir 78

22 BERNIER Emilien UC DARNETAL 10067430946 49760610249 Espoir 78

23 SYDONIE Martin AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10104279024 49501900417 Espoir 78

24 POSTEL Thomas UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE 10071202024 49505420015 Espoir 78

25 PONCHELLE Thomas VC PACEEN 10067231892 49270300310 Espoir 78

26 LETOUPIN Mathis UC BRICQUEBEC 10067144289 49502170032 Espoir 78

Master (Hommes) (20) :

1 BRAMOULLE Gérard VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10011250970 49503420028 Master 38

2 BOUQUET Camille MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10002689813 49505180072 Master 46

3 DOUVILLE Nicolas VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10024456108 49503420018 Senior 56

4 BULOT Steve ES CAEN 10024484194 49140010248 Master 62

5 DEROBERT Damien ES CAEN 10014219978 49140010311 Master 69

6 BOUILLON Frédéric V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 10025116516 53130850995 Master 71

7 DANGER Clément CS GRAVENCHON 10012183281 49761250135 Master 71

8 BOUTEILLER Yannick AC BAYEUX 10024439738 49143900368 Master 72

9 GARNIER Francis VC BOCAGE VIRE 10110286960 49140980299 Master 72

10 LEROUVILLOIS Rodrigue AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10024844007 49500410056 Master 73

11 MARIE Régis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10089199463 49500100440 Master 74

12 LAY David UC BRICQUEBEC 10024462572 49502170422 Master 74

13 PERNELLE Christian VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10027775326 49144490012 Master 74

14 THEVENET David USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10109592604 49760230487 Master 76

15 BIESEMANS Han VC CANTON DES PIEUX 10102001342 49503420120 Master 78

16 RECHER Frédéric ES LIVAROT 10025532606 49141410014 Master 78

17 TOLLEMER Benoit LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10027346203 49502310051 Master 78

18 DELPRAT Didier VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL 10063180124 49505470039 Master 78

19 CAPEL Vicent ES LITTRY 10121858151 49141350078 Master 78

20 LAURENT Gérard LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10024890180 49502310180 Master 78

Senior (Hommes) (21) :

1 HEBERT Ambroise TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTENTIN 10011211059 49505270075 Senior 48
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

COUPE DE NORMANDIE - RMPRO CROSS / FLAMANVILLE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINALE  (Masters, Espoirs, Seniors) : PAR CATEGORIE

23/01/22

2 CADOT ROGER Sammy VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10014342341 49503490091 Senior 49

3 TROPARDY Arthur VC ROUEN 76 10007282155 49760160540 Senior 61

4 DELAPLACE Anthony AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10005874645 49500100386 Elite 61

5 DELPRAT Steven ES TORIGNI 10013673748 49500930344 Senior 63

6 MOUCHEL Alexandre UC BRICQUEBEC 10024734172 49502170136 Senior 64

7 JAMOT Julien VC ROUEN 76 10015481180 49760160496 Senior 66

8 PIERRE Alexis VC ROUEN 76 10025382153 49760160499 Senior 68

9 CHAN TSIN Romain USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10011964831 49760230548 Senior 69

10 GUEGUEN Jordan UST EQUEURDREVILLE 10026346800 49501260119 Senior 70

11 COLLINET Benjamin MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10011450529 49505180293 Senior 74

12 QUESNEL Dorian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10025707711 49503490284 Senior 74

13 MABIRE Maxime UST EQUEURDREVILLE 10025633141 49501260110 Senior 75

14 COLLET Victor UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES 10099070730 49144520208 Senior 75

15 COUBRAY Erwan VC LISIEUX 10109866123 49140370362 Senior 78

16 MUZARD Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC 10076547229 49502170434 Senior 78

17 THORNTON Brendan AC CHERBOURG COTENTIN 10087835908 49501900421 Senior 78

18 GUYOMARD Matthieu ES CAEN 10104707642 49140010274 Senior 78

19 PATOUX CYRILLE VELO SPORT VALLETAIS 10007126046 52440080411 Senior 78

20 MEDARD Jean Jacques UC BRICQUEBEC 10025017593 49502170207 Senior 78

21 FAUVEL Vincent UST EQUEURDREVILLE 10025501886 49501260111 Senior 78
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